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  AUBERRY   
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 Pinnacle HINTERGARD 34182 Natoma Rd  Lot  Nice corner lot in Shaver Springs, priced to sell $19,900  
 RM CRUM Old Auberry Rd  Lot  Level property with paved road about 1/8 of a mile from the post office $43,500 P 

 OB ROGERS 42056 Bald Mountain Rd  Lot  2.3 acres in Mile High Subdivision, house was destroyed in the Creek fire $45,000 P 
 OB ARAMBULA 35185 Peterson Rd  Lot  Amazing views with a seasonal creek, all in a private setting $49,900 P 
 OB PGE 36599 Peterson Rd  Lot  Nearly 5 acres, property has a well permit filed $79,000  
 OB ROSSITER Tollhouse Rd  Lot  Great views of the mountains, and overlooks the valley $84,900  
 OB DESANTIS Auberry Rd  Lot  5 acre lot has a fairly new well with great building sites $99,000 
 BR RUSSU 34324 SJ&E Rd.  Lot  2 acres with great views, includes a well $115,000  

 OB CALLAHAN 32121 Muleshoe Ln  Lot  Beautiful 4.33 acre lot in Old Ranch Park $115,000  
 OB DESANTIS Auberry  Lot  40 acres near Acorn road $144,950 
 GU CARPENTER 35035 Peterson Rd  Lot  Over 12 acres with well, septic, and power, only ¼ mile from Tollhouse rd $145,000  
 RM BARKER Lodge Rd  Lot  2.86 acres off of Lodge Rd. with Big Sandy Creek frontage $145,000 

 RM BARKER Lodge Rd  Lot  2.07 acres with nice easy access off Lodge road, possible creek views $145,000 
 SC ZAHN 32150 Broken Arrow Ln  Lot  Nice private elevated homesite in Old Ranch Park $149,000  

 OB BOGLE 40709 Acorn Rd  Lot  Wonderful 15 acres that has already been separated into 3 different parcels $189,000  
 RM FORD Qualls Prather Rd  Lot  Desired location, 10 acres off of SJ&E with a well $200,000 

 BR TELLEGAN 45345 Auberry Rd  Lot  20 acres includes a tree farm, a pond, three wells, and a small septic $204,000 P 
 GU CARLSON 44678 Auberry Rd  Lot  Amazing city light views, property had 3 homes burn in the Creek Fire $250,000  

 OB Nazarene Church 32095-143 Auberry Rd  Com’l.  5 acre parcel includes a 4200sf church and a 4 bedroom/2 bath home $759,000  
 GU MATLOR 33751 Powerhouse Rd #7 2 2 1176 Beautiful 2009 manufactured home with a wood stove, lots of parking $75,000 P 
 OB PURTZ 35305 Powerhouse Rd 2 2 1440 Mobile home on over 2 acres, recently remodeled $175,000 N 
 GU  33525 SJ&E Rd 3 2 1440 Rare find, 6.5 acres with a great well, septic, power, and a mobile home $200,000 
 GU BAKER 41865 Merriman Ln 2 1 1080 Unique home located on a usable lot includes a wrap around deck $225,000 P 
 OB BONNER 33955 Tocaloma Rd 3 2 1448 Charming, cozy home with wonderful views, in a cul-de-sac $249,000 P 
 OB HOLLINGSHEAD 38227 Jose Basin Rd 3 1 1000 Nice, secluded 20 acre property offers breathtaking views $250,000 P 
 OB HONEGGER 41017 Auberry Rd 3 2 1764 Great home nestled in the mountains, recently renovated $255,000 P 
 GU NELSON 41850 Corlew Ln 2 1 1141 Adorable cabin in Meadow Lakes, includes 2 adjoining parcels $269,000  
 OB FRY 33916 Tocaloma Rd 3 2 1152 Beautifully  maintained home sits on a level cul-de-sac $272,500 P 
 GU CROSS 34065 Shaver Springs Rd 4 2.5 1939 Home includes a nice large deck, big master bedroom and living room $279,000  
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  AUBERRY, con’t.  
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 GU BRUCK 41737 Marmot Ln 2 2 1206 Move in ready, remodeled cabin with lots of upgrades $299,000 P 
 OB ORNELAS 33412 Linson Rd 3 1.5 1794 Two story home on 4.6 acres of open land $299,000 P 
 GU BROWN 41660 Merriman Ln 3 2 1337 Nicely updated home  includes a wrap around deck, 1 car garage $325,000  
 GU HARE 34484 SJ&E Rd 3 2 1248 Ranch style home with a great location, paved road access, all usable land $329,000 P
 GU YAGER 33899 Tocaloma Rd 3 1.75 1265 Adorable home in Shaver Springs offers great views, large garage $329,000 P 
 GU DEDMON 41105 Auberry Rd 3 2 1661 Endless sunsets from this home with a nice open floor plan $349,000 P 
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